

HARYANA PWD (B&R) DEPARTMENT JHAJJAR, Stadium Chowk, Near Shriram Park, Tel. No. 01251-252085 Email ID: pwd-eepd-jhajjar@hry.nic.in



То

The Principal, H.D Sr. Sec. School, VPO Sahlawas (Jhajjar)

Memo No.

Dated: 31/05/24

Subject: Building Safety certificate ds नवीनीकरण बारे।

6299

Reference: Your Application No. HD/Building Cert/Renewal/2024 Dated 27.4.2024.

It is intimated that the Sub Divisional Engineer, Provincial Sub Division No-3, PWD B&R Br., Jhajjar has reported that the building seems to be safe as per visual inspection. Hence, Building Safety Certificate is hereby issued on visual inspection by the SDE. The validity of this certificate is upto 31.3.2025.

DA/Nil

Endst. No.

Executive Engineer, Provincial Division, PWD B&R Br., Jhajjar.

Dated :

Copy forwarded to the Sub Divisional Engineer, Provincial Sub Division No-3, PWD B&R Br., Jhajjar for information and necessary action with reference to his memo No. 746 Dated 29.5.2024.

DA/Nil

Executive Engineer, Provincial Division, PWD B&R Br., Jhajjar.